450
CONFIGURABLE CONTROLLER
Main applications
• Packaging machines
• Packing machines
• Labelers
• Food processing lines and
 machines

GEFRAN spa via Sebina, 74 - 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
Tel. 03098881 - fax 0309839063 - Internet: http://www.gefran.com DTS_450_03-2013_ENG
ORDER CODE
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
The instrument conforms to the European Directives 2004/108/CE and 2006/95/CE with reference to the generic standards:
EN 61000-6-2 (immunity in industrial environment) EN 61000-6-3 (emission in residential environment) - EN 61010-1 (safety)
ALIMENTAZIONE
 11...27 V a.c./d.c. 0
 100...240 V a.c. 1
OUTPUT 2
Relay R
OUTPUT 1
Relay R
Logic D
MODEL
Controller 450
Model Description Code
450-D-R-1 1 Logic output, 1 Relay output, power supply 100…240VAC F056773
450-R-R-1 2 Relay outputs, power supply 100…240VAC F056774
450-D-R-0 1 Logic output, 1 Relay output, power supply 11…27VAC/DC F056775
450-R-R-0 2 Relay outputs, power supply 11…27VAC/DC F056776